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Lowell Lake Station 1 Temperature and Dissolved Oxygen Profiles on 6/12/2017
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LayMonID Station Date

LOWEL
LOWEL
LOWEL
LOWEL
LOWEL
LOWEL
LOWEL

1 6/12/2017
1 6/12/2017
1 6/12/2017
1 6/12/2017
1 6/12/2017
1 6/12/2017
1 6/12/2017

Time

13:07:25
12:58:57
13:00:05
13:00:44
13:01:40
13:02:35
13:03:04

Depth (m) Temp (C) pH

0.5
0.98
2
3.18
4.3
4.98
5.91

23.45
20.99
15.06
13.28
11.05

9.64

8.13

5.62
6.05
5.96
5.82
5.59
5.42
5.53

Conductivity (uS/cm)

12.7
12.6

12
12.4
134
14.5

18

Dissolved Oxygen %

95.9

96.2

91

87.1

65.1

23

8

Dissolved Oxygen (mg/l)
8.01
8.43
9.01
8.97
7.05
2.57
0.93
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